# **Quick Switcher Privacy Policy**

Quick Switcher respects and protects the personal privacy of all service users. In order to provide you with more accurate and personalized services, Quick Switcher will use and disclose your personal information in accordance with the provisions of this privacy policy. However, Quick Switcher will treat this information with a high degree of diligence and prudence. Except as otherwise provided in this privacy policy, Quick Switcher will not disclose or provide this information to third parties without your prior permission. Quick Switcher will update this privacy policy from time to time. When you agree to the Quick Switcher service use agreement, you are deemed to have agreed to the entire content of this privacy policy. This privacy policy is an integral part of the Quick Switcher service use agreement.

## Scope of application

1. Personal data obtained by Quick Switcher through legal means.

#### Information use

- 1.Quick Switcher will not provide, sell, rent, share or trade your personal information to any irrelevant third party, and after the end of the service, it will be prohibited from accessing all these materials that it was able to access before.
- 2.Quick Switcher also does not allow any third party to collect, edit, sell or disseminate your personal information by any means. If any Quick Switcher platform user engages in the above activities, once discovered, Quick Switcher has the right to immediately terminate the service agreement with the user.
- 3.Quick Switcher will not collect, store, or share data recorded and screenshots of users through Quick Switcher

#### **Information disclosure**

1. Quick Switcher will not disclose your personal information.

## Information storage and exchange

1. The information and data about you collected by Quick Switcher will only be stored on your personal computer.

### information security

1.Quick Switcher will not collect any private information, please keep your own information properly.